DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - January 18, 2019

Proposal Nm

190118-A02

190118-A04

190118-B01

190118-B02
190118-B03

190118-C01

190118-C02

190118-C03

190118-C04

190118-D02

190118-D03

190118-F01

190118-F03

Job No

J1S2166,
J1S3059,
J183130,
J1S83131,

J1S3141

J1P3077,
J2P0470
J2P3236,
J3P2213

J253045

J283139,
J283141

J353063

J413119

J4P3203,
J4S3083,
J453299

J4S3088,
J453088B

J5P3361

J5P3375

J613166B

J6S3134

County

Route

DAVIESS N, C, DD, KK

SULLIVAN

LINCOLN

MARION
SCOTLAND

RAY

JACKSON

CLAY

CLAY

CAMDEN

OSAGE

ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS

1-470

152, 291,
Kansas
Street

169

50

1-270, 1-70

67

Vendor Name

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC $

Boone Construction Co. $

KCI Construction Company $

E & C Bridge, LLC $
Bleigh Construction Company $

E & C Bridge, LLC $

Ideker, Inc. $

Miles Excavating, Inc. $

Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc. $

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC $
Paving
Lehman Construction, LLC $

Gershenson Construction Co., Inc. $

KCI Construction Company $

Awarded Amount

DBE Firms

2,898,982.02 Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Three Feathers Construction & Sales,
LLC

2,048,516.03 Boone Construction Co.

14,595,000.00 Brewster Companies, Inc.
D&K Welding Services, Inc.
481,510.00

1,842,191.90

D&K Welding Services, Inc.
ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
Construction Anchors, Inc.

D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Sally Ebling dba "Eb" & Flow Custom
Erosion Control

Silver Eagle Construction Products,
Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Construction Anchors, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants,
Inc.

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products,
Inc.

Clymore Trucking Company

Realm Construction, Inc.

671,510.60

7,933,041.79
26,223,249.12 Clymore Trucking Company
Gerdan Slipforming

GSC Lighting & Supply

International Builders & Consultants,

Inc.

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

Midwest Contracting Services, LLC

Petro Logistics, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Premier Engineering Consultants, LLC

Realm Construction, Inc.

Wilkerson Crane Rental, Inc.

2,470,727.64 Construction Anchors, Inc.

International Builders & Consultants,
Inc.

Welch Silt Fence & Erosion Control,
LLC

Whatever It Takes Electrical
Contractors

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba
GC Paving

PITTMAN HAULING, LLC

Silver Eagle Construction Products,
Inc.
Blue Diamond Services, LLC

D&K Welding Services, Inc.

Koppel Fabrication, Inc.

Site System Landscaping, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Centrex Electrical Supply Corporation
Petro Logistics, LLC

PJR & Associates

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc.

812,384.75

504,330.58

1,598,993.18

4,998,473.40

DBE Goal
Percent

7%

5%

9%

6%
6%

9%

8%

12%

12%

7%

7%

16%

16%



Proposal Nm

190118-F04

190118-F05

190118-G02
190118-G04

190118-HO1

190118-H02

190118-HO3

190118-H04

Job No

J6S3162

J653245

J750503
J8P3088D

JOP3311

JOP3407

JOP3581

J9S3409

County

FRANKLIN

JEFFERSON

BATES
GREENE

NEW MADRID

REYNOLDS

CAPE
GIRARDEAU

RIPLEY

Route

110

61, U

21

34

Vendor Name Awarded Amount DBE Firms

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC $ 1,718,537.15 ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Guitter Co.

Construction Anchors, Inc.

D&K Welding Services, Inc.

Havin Material Service

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products,

Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Pace Construction Company $ 3,262,777.00 D & S Fencing Company Inc.
J&R Concrete Services, LLC

E & C Bridge, LLC $ 427,479.50 Nevada Concrete
APAC-Central, Inc. $ 1,517,549.00 A.T. Urban Development, Inc.

Centrex Electrical Supply Corporation

JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA
Construction
Apex Paving Co. $ 1,681,868.88 Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Pace Construction Company $ 3,489,000.00 JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA
Construction
Petro Logistics, LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Phillips Hardy, Inc. $ 1,115,283.25 D & S Fencing Company Inc.

Midwest Construction Services &
Products. LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Apex Paving Co. $ 320,393.20 D & S Fencing Company Inc.
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

DBE Goal
Percent

9%

13%

7%
8%

5%

7%

8%

5%



